
St. Augustine’s School 
Calendar for School Year 2023 - 2024 

Please retain for reference 
 

Thursday 31st August 2023 School re-opens @ 9am (Existing students) 

  

New students will start on a staggered basis and dates will be confirmed to 
each individual student. 
 

Mid-term Break (Includes October Bank Holiday 30th October) 
Friday 27th October 2023 School closes 2.40pm (Usual time) 
Monday 6th November 2023 School re-opens 9.00am 
 

Christmas Holidays 
Friday 22nd December 2023 School closes 12.15pm (Half day) 
Monday 8th January 2024 School re-opens 9.00am 
 

February Bank Holiday  
Monday, 5th February 2024 School closed  
 

Mid-term Break 
Wednesday 14th February 2024 School closes 2.40pm (Usual time) 
Monday 19th February 2024 School re-opens 9.00am 
 

St. Patrick’s Day (Observed) 
Monday 18th March 2024 School closed 
 

Easter Holidays (Includes Easter Bank Holiday 1st April) 
Friday 22nd March 2024 School closes 12.15pm (Half day) 
Monday 8th April 2024 School re-opens 9.00am 
 

Mid-term Break (Includes May Bank Holiday 6th May) 
Friday 3rd May 2024 School closes at 2.40pm (Usual time) 
Monday 13th May 2024 School re-opens 9.00am 
 

June Bank Holiday 
Monday 3rd June 2024 School closed   
 

Summer Holidays 
Friday 28th June 2024 School closes 12.15 p.m. (Half day) 
 

Please note that school will close at 12.15 p.m. on the following Fridays for staff meetings: 
Friday 29th September 2023 
Friday 31st May 2024 
 

School calendar is subject to change, as part of contingency arrangements to make up for 
time lost due to unforeseen closures.  In Service days for staff training, once provided by 
the Department of Education in the next school year, will be shared with parents as soon 
as possible. 


